
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

49 
9 

34 
23 
25 
8 

113 
71 
69 
73 
42 
9` 
12 
15 
17 
26 

29` 
29 
50 
55 
58 

69` 
83 
94 

126 

Name 

Trym Johansen 
Marcus Høston 
Espen Sandbakken 
Joakim Gulliksen 
Mads Sandbakken 
Arne johan Torvik 
Erik Mrberget 
Terje Valkaker 
Bobbo Enger 
Svein Rognmo 
Thomas Bergstrøm 
Espen Sandbakken 
Kevin Jensen 
Thomas Sigvartsen 
Helge Spjeldnes 
Åge Herje 
Audun Gundersen 
Andre Jørgensen 
Erik Myhre 
Kent Frode Skjønsberg 
Odd Joar Berg 
Marius Naume 
Geir Ove Flåten 
Helge Mosveen 
øystein Nettum 

Club 

Borg MCK 

Trondheim MK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

ACM 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Oslo MK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Borg MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Make 

YAMAHA 

Yamaha 

Suzuki GSXR 1100 

Honda 

HONDA 

Yamaha/kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Yamaha R6 

? 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

1:02.757 

1:03.079 

1:04.489 

1:05.070 

1:05.477 

1:05.681 

1:05.896 

1:06.172 

1:07.844 

1:08.064 

1:08.663 

In Lap 

9 
5 
3 

12 
5 

14 
8 
7 
3 
2 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Gap 

0.322 

1.410 

0.581 

0.407 

0.204 

0.215 

0.276 

1.672 

0.220 

0.599 

Diff 

0.322 

1.732 

2.313 

2.720 

2.924 

3.139 

3.415 

5.087 

5.307 

5.906 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 7,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C 

Printed: 30.04.2022 10:17:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Roy Øwre 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Treningsweekend roadracing SMCK 

3-NM 600 + 1000 

Practice 01 - NM 600 + 1000 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:50:00 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km 

30.04.2022 09:50 


