



**Vålerbanen**  
Racing Circuit



**TIDTAKER**  
TIMEKEEPING.NO

## Treningsweekend roadracing SMCK

Sorted on best lap time

3-NM 600 + 1000

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km

Practice 01 - NM 600 + 1000

30.04.2022 09:50

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:50:00

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
1	49	Trym Johansen	Borg MCK	YAMAHA	1:02.757	9		
2	9	Marcus Høston	Trondheim MK	Yamaha	1:03.079	5	0.322	0.322
3	34	Espen Sandbakken	Solør MCK	Suzuki GSXR 11i	1:04.489	3	1.410	1.732
4	23	Joakim Gulliksen	Solør MCK	Honda	1:05.070	12	0.581	2.313
5	25	Mads Sandbakken	Solør MCK	HONDA	1:05.477	5	0.407	2.720
6	8	Arne johan Torvik	ACM	Yamaha/kawasa	1:05.681	14	0.204	2.924
7	113	Erik Mrberget	Solør MCK	Kawasaki	1:05.896	8	0.215	3.139
8	71	Terje Valkaker	Solør MCK	Triumph	1:06.172	7	0.276	3.415
9	69	Bobbo Enger	Solør MCK	Yamaha	1:07.844	3	1.672	5.087
10	73	Svein Rognmo	Solør MCK	Triumph	1:08.064	2	0.220	5.307
11	42	Thomas Bergstrøm	Solør MCK	Honda	1:08.663	3	0.599	5.906
12	9`	Espen Sandbakken	Solør MCK	Aprilia		0		
13	12	Kevin Jensen	Oslo MK	Yamaha R6		0		
14	15	Thomas Sigvartsen	Solør MCK	?		0		
15	17	Helge Spjeldnes	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
16	26	Åge Herje	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
17	29`	Audun Gundersen	Solør MCK	Honda		0		
18	29	Andre Jørgensen	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
19	50	Erik Myhre	Borg MCK	Yamaha		0		
20	55	Kent Frode Skjønsberg	Solør MCK	Suzuki		0		
21	58	Odd Joar Berg	Solør MCK	Yamaha		0		
22	69`	Marius Naume	Solør MCK	Honda		0		
23	83	Geir Ove Flåten	Solør MCK	Aprilia		0		
24	94	Helge Mosveen	Solør MCK	Kawasaki		0		
25	126	Øystein Nettum	Solør MCK	Kawasaki		0		

### Announcements

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 7,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,0 C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: [www.Timekeeping.no](http://www.Timekeeping.no)

Orbits

Race Director: Roy Øwre

Sport Rescue Team.

Timing and results are not official.

[www.mylaps.com](http://www.mylaps.com)

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Printed: 30.04.2022 10:17:52